
Group Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Group

Mini Dolphins 5.00-5.45pm 5.00-5.45pm Mini Dolphins
Junior Dolphins 6.00-6.45pm 6-6.45pm Junior Dolphins

8.00-9.15am
7.00-8.00pm

5.30-7.00am 8.00-9.15am
7.05-8.00pm 7.00-8.00pm
5.30-7.00am
8.15-9.15pm
5.30-7.00am
8.15-9.15pm

Masters & 
Water Polo

8.15-9.15pm 
Senior Water 

Polo
8.15-9.15pm 

Masters swim

7-9.15pm 
Junior Water 

Polo

Masters & 
Water Polo

Please check start times carefully and make sure swimmers are there ready to 
enter the building 5 mins before the start time of sessions.  

Performance 2 8.00-9.15pm 7.05-9.15pm 6.45-8.15am 8.15-9.15pm Performance 2

Performance 1Performance 1 8.00-9.15pm 8.00-9.15pm 6.45-8.15am 8.15-9.15pm

Intermediate 1 7.05-8.00pm 7.05-8.00pm

SWIMMING TIMES May 24th onwards

Intermediate 2 8.00-9.15pm Intermediate 2

Intermediate 1


