SWIMMING TIMES May 24th onwards								
Group	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Group
Mini Dolphins						5.00-5.45pm	5.00-5.45pm	Mini Dolphins
Junior Dolphins						6.00-6.45pm	6-6.45pm	Junior Dolphins
Intermediate 1		7 0E 9 00nm		7.05.0.00nm			8.00-9.15am	Intermediate 1
		7.05-8.00pm		7.05-8.00pm		•	7.00-8.00pm	
Intermediate 2		5.30-7.00am			0.00.0.15 n.m.		8.00-9.15am	— Intermediate 2
		7.05-8.00pm	-		8.00-9.15pm	•	7.00-8.00pm	
Performance 1		5.30-7.00am	- 8.00-9.15pm		8.00-9.15pm	6.45-8.15am	8.15-9.15pm	Performance 1
		8.15-9.15pm						
Performance 2		5.30-7.00am	- 8.00-9.15pm	7.05-9.15pm		6.45-8.15am	8.15-9.15pm	Performance 2
		8.15-9.15pm						
Masters & Water Polo	8.15-9.15pm					7-9.15pm		Masters &
	Senior Water			8.15-9.15pm		Junior Water		
	Polo			Masters swim	Polo		Water Polo	

Please check start times carefully and make sure swimmers are there ready to enter the building 5 mins before the start time of sessions.